ATHLETE

Nate Koch

Nick Cowan

Brad Roe

Nate Koch

Ted Holum
Lauren Boguslawske
Nick Cowan

Brad Roe

Brad Roe

Keith Vogt

Nate Koch

Ted Holum

Andy Overturf
Ross Canales
Ross Canales
Skyler Vandusseldorp
Keith Vogt

Nate Hofer

Bob Schevtz
Andy Overturf
Lucas Zasada
Lucas Zasada
Nathaniel Sibley
Andrew Ohm
Austin Epping
Skylar Vandusseldorp
Marcus Boone
Max Soeth
Jordan Fohey
Matt Kukowski
Jordan Fohey
Andy Mentel
Bob Schvetz
Matt Gardner
Noah Koch

Ted Holum
Adam Reeseman

HEIGHT
6’05
6’03
6'02
6’02
6’01
6’01
6’01
6'00
6'00
6’00
6’00
6’00
6’00
5’10
5’10
5’10
5’10
510
5’10
5’10
5'08
5'08
5'08
5'08
5'08
508
508
5’08
508
508
5’08
508
5’08
508
508
5’08
508

BOYS HIGH JUMP HONOR ROLL

YEAR
2008
1999
2022
2007
2001
2000
1998
2021
2019
2010
2006
2002
2000
2013
2012
2012
2009
2008
2006
2001
2019
2018
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2010
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2002
2000
1998

1998-Present

BEST CONFERENCE/REGIONAL/SECTIONAL FINISH
1st Place SEC/2nd Place Regionals/7th Place Sectionals
3rd Place Conference/4th Place Regionals

1st Place SLC/1st Place Regionals/1st Place Sectionals/9th Place State

2nd Place SEC Conference Outdoor

1st Place WIAA Regionals/3rd Place Sectionals

2nd Place Conference/3rd Place Regionals

5th Place SLC Conference/4th Place Regionals/3rd Place Sectionals
2nd Place SLC Conference/5th Place Regionals

5th Place SLC Conference/4th Place Regionals/8th Place Sectionals
5th Place Conference/4th Place Regionals/7th Place Sectionals
3rd Place Conference/1st Place Regionals/3rd Place Sectionals

1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor

2nd Place SLC/4th Place WIAA Regionals/7th Place Sectionals

2nd Place SLC/4th Place WIAA Regionals/7th Place Sectionals

6th Place SLC/3rd Place WIAA Regionals/7th Place Sectionals

6th Place Conference/4th Place Regionals/6th Place Sectionals

8th Place SEC Conference Outdoor/8th Place Regionals

5th Place SLC Conference Outdoor
3rd Place SLC Conference Outdoor/5th Place Regionals

8th Place SLC Conference Outdoor

4th Place SLC Conference/7th Place WIAA Regionals
8th Place SLC Conference/6th Place WIAA Regionals
1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor

3rd Place SEC JV Conference/7th Place Regionals
6th Place SEC Conference Outdoor

1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor

1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor
3rd Place WIAA Regionals
8th Place SEC Conference Outdoor



