BOYS HIGH JUMP HONOR ROLL 1998-Present

ATHLETE	HEIGHT	YEAR	BEST CONFERENCE/REGIONAL/SECTIONAL FINISH
Nate Koch	6'05	2008	1st Place SEC/2nd Place Regionals/7th Place Sectionals
Nick Cowan	6'03	1999	3rd Place Conference/4th Place Regionals
Brad Roe	6'02	2022	1st Place SLC/1st Place Regionals/1st Place Sectionals/9th Place State
Nate Koch	6'02	2007	
Ted Holum	6'01	2001	2nd Place SEC Conference Outdoor
Lauren Boguslawske	6'01	2000	1st Place WIAA Regionals/3rd Place Sectionals
Nick Cowan	6'01	1998	2nd Place Conference/3rd Place Regionals
Brad Roe	6'00	2021	5th Place SLC Conference/4th Place Regionals/3rd Place Sectionals
Brad Roe	6'00	2019	2nd Place SLC Conference/5th Place Regionals
Keith Vogt	6'00	2010	5th Place SLC Conference/4th Place Regionals/8th Place Sectionals
Nate Koch	6'00	2006	5th Place Conference/4th Place Regionals/7th Place Sectionals
Ted Holum	6'00	2002	3rd Place Conference/1st Place Regionals/3rd Place Sectionals
Andy Overturf	6'00	2000	1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor
Ross Canales	5'10	2013	2nd Place SLC/4th Place WIAA Regionals/7th Place Sectionals
Ross Canales	5'10	2012	2nd Place SLC/4th Place WIAA Regionals/7th Place Sectionals
Skyler Vandusseldorp	5'10	2012	6th Place SLC/3rd Place WIAA Regionals/7th Place Sectionals
Keith Vogt	5'10	2009	6th Place Conference/4th Place Regionals/6th Place Sectionals
Nate Hofer	5'10	2008	8th Place SEC Conference Outdoor/8th Place Regionals
Bob Schevtz	5'10	2006	
Andy Overturf	5'10	2001	
Lucas Zasada	5'08	2019	5th Place SLC Conference Outdoor
Lucas Zasada	5'08	2018	3rd Place SLC Conference Outdoor/5th Place Regionals
Nathaniel Sibley	5'08	2015	
Andrew Ohm	5'08	2015	
Austin Epping	5'08	2014	8th Place SLC Conference Outdoor
Skylar Vandusseldorp	5'08	2013	4th Place SLC Conference/7th Place WIAA Regionals
Marcus Boone	5'08	2013	8th Place SLC Conference/6th Place WIAA Regionals
Max Soeth	5'08	2010	1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor
Jordan Fohey	5'08	2006	3rd Place SEC JV Conference/7th Place Regionals
Matt Kukowski	5'08	2006	6th Place SEC Conference Outdoor
Jordan Fohey	5'08	2005	1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor
Andy Mentel	5'08	2005	
Bob Schvetz	5'08	2005	1st Place SEC JV Conference Outdoor
Matt Gardner	5'08	2004	3rd Place WIAA Regionals
Noah Koch	5'08	2002	8th Place SEC Conference Outdoor
Ted Holum	5'08	2000	
Adam Reeseman	5'08	1998	